
HongKong Hankiralli           YLEISKILPAILU 
 21.2.2009 Hankiralli ry       B-JUNIORIT                
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset 
 
  ylk  ryh  lka     aika    ohjaajat 
   1         1.    12:50,4  Jukka Heino          UUA 
 ( 80)   F   13             Joonas Koivisto      Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   2         1.    13:00,4  Mikko Ritskoff       LemUA 
 ( 70)   f   12     0:10,0  Tero Röyhkiö         Toyota Starlet            
  
   3         2.    13:02,9  Arto Soininen        AL-Myrskylä 
 ( 83)   F   13     0:12,5  Ville Andergård      BMW 325i                  
  
   4         3.    13:12,7  Niko Veikkanen       HyUA/RiiUA           
 ( 84)   F   13     0:22,3  Joni-Petteri Virtane BMW M3                    
  
   5         2.    13:13,4  Janne Luhtanen       LohUA 
 ( 64)   f   12     0:23,0  Jouni Laine          Ford Escort 1600          
  
   6         3.    13:18,6  Kimmo Rostedt        LahUA 
 ( 62)   f   12     0:28,2  Riku Hynninen        Toyota Starlet            
  
   7         4.    13:20,6  Erkki Lepola         RiiUA 
 ( 69)   f   12     0:30,2  Jyri Tuomi           Toyota Corolla GT         
  
   8         4.    13:37,1  Klaus Kostiainen     MäntsMK/HyUA            
 ( 91)   F   13     0:46,7  Marko Kettunen       BMW 325i                  
  
   9         5.    13:39,2  Kari Ojala           HamUA 
 ( 88)   F   13     0:48,8  Juhani Lehtonen      Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
  10         6.    13:41,1  Jouni Mäkelä         HamUA 
 ( 87)   F   13     0:50,7  Vesa-Matti Korhonen  Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
  11         7.    13:48,6  Ville Kalliomäki     RDT 
 ( 78)   F   13     0:58,2  Jarno Pitkänen       Opel Kadett GSi 16V       
  
  12         5.    13:50,0  Antti Tonteri        JouSUA 
 ( 72)   f   12     0:59,6  Kimmo Virtanen       VW 17 Golf GTI            
  
  13         8.    13:54,7  Mika Lindqvist       HyUA 
 ( 90)   F   13     1:04,3  Juha-Matti Lempinen  BMW 325i                  
  
  14         1.    14:09,9  Jani Tahvanainen     UAU/KvanUA          
 ( 57)   A   11     1:19,5  Tuukka Shemeikka     Opel Astra GSi 16V        
  
  15         6.    14:15,7  Jani Lammela         MäntsMK/Päij-HUA        
 ( 65)   f   12     1:25,3  Antti Ahonen         Toyota Starlet            
  
  16         9.    14:16,8  Mika Salomaa         UAU/EspooUA         
 ( 74)   F   13     1:26,4  Matti Heikkinen      BMW 325i                  
  
  17         7.    14:17,0  Henri Savolainen     KesUA ry 
 ( 60)   f   12     1:26,6  Toni Haavisto        Talbot Sunbeam ti         
  
  18         8.    14:21,8  Asko Järvinen        PadMU/VääUA           
 ( 67)   f   12     1:31,4  Markus Niemi         Sunbeam Avenger           
  
  19        10.    14:26,0  Juha Pirhonen        UAU 
 ( 86)   F   13     1:35,6  Jussi Salosaari      BMW 325i                  



  
  20         2.    14:31,8  Jorma Isotalo        UAU 
 ( 59)   A   11     1:41,4  Christer Sundholm    Ford Escort RS 2000 16V   
  
  21         9.    14:37,4  Janne Malvisalo      OrSUA 
 ( 63)   f   12     1:47,0  Pasi Kuusela         Toyota Corolla GT         
  
  22        11.    14:38,2  Tuomo Räsänen        UAU/RDT             
 ( 73)   F   13     1:47,8  Jouni Räsänen        BMW 325i                  
  
  23        12.    14:44,7  Jani Vuohelainen     UAU 
 ( 75)   F   13     1:54,3  Raimo Vuohelainen    BMW 325i                  
  
  24        13.    14:54,0  Juha Montonen        E-TMK/UA 
 ( 89)   F   13     2:03,6  Tomi Stenman         Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
  25         3.    14:58,2  Kalle Heikkinen      UAU 
 ( 58)   N   11     2:07,8  Merja Kekäläinen     Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
  26        14.    15:13,7  Antti Hakkarainen    UAU/KesUA ry        
 ( 79)   F   13     2:23,3  Markku Reilio        BMW 325i                  
 
 
 HongKong Hankiralli           LUOKKATULOKSET 
 21.2.2009 Hankiralli ry       B-JUNIORIT                
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset 
  lka  ryh  ylk     aika    ohjaajat 
 Luokka: 11 / ryhmä N/A,FIN R,FIA R2,FIA R3 enintään 2000 cc;lähti 3;keskeytti 
0;suljettu 0 
   1     .  14.    14:09,9  Jani Tahvanainen     UAU/KvanUA 
 ( 57)  A                   Tuukka Shemeikka     Opel Astra GSi 16V        
  
   2     .  20.    14:31,8  Jorma Isotalo        UAU 
 ( 59)  A           0:21,9  Christer Sundholm    Ford Escort RS 2000 16V   
  
   3     .  25.    14:58,2  Kalle Heikkinen      UAU 
 ( 58)  N           0:48,3  Merja Kekäläinen     Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
 Luokka: 12 / ryhmä F enintään 1600 cc;lähti 11;keskeytti 2;suljettu 0 
   1     .   2.    13:00,4  Mikko Ritskoff       LemUA 
 ( 70)  f                   Tero Röyhkiö         Toyota Starlet            
  
   2     .   5.    13:13,4  Janne Luhtanen       LohUA 
 ( 64)  f           0:13,0  Jouni Laine          Ford Escort 1600          
  
   3     .   6.    13:18,6  Kimmo Rostedt        LahUA 
 ( 62)  f           0:18,2  Riku Hynninen        Toyota Starlet            
  
   4     .   7.    13:20,6  Erkki Lepola         RiiUA 
 ( 69)  f           0:20,2  Jyri Tuomi           Toyota Corolla GT         
  
   5     .  12.    13:50,0  Antti Tonteri        JouSUA 
 ( 72)  f           0:49,6  Kimmo Virtanen       VW 17 Golf GTI            
  
   6     .  15.    14:15,7  Jani Lammela         MäntsMK/Päij-HUA 
 ( 65)  f           1:15,3  Antti Ahonen         Toyota Starlet            
  
   7     .  17.    14:17,0  Henri Savolainen     KesUA ry 
 ( 60)  f           1:16,6  Toni Haavisto        Talbot Sunbeam ti         
  
   8     .  18.    14:21,8  Asko Järvinen        PadMU/VääUA 



 ( 67)  f           1:21,4  Markus Niemi         Sunbeam Avenger           
  
   9     .  21.    14:37,4  Janne Malvisalo      OrSUA 
 ( 63)  f           1:37,0  Pasi Kuusela         Toyota Corolla GT         
  
 Luokka: 13 / ryhmä F yli 1600 cc;lähti 19;keskeytti 5;suljettu 0 
   1     .   1.    12:50,4  Jukka Heino          UUA 
 ( 80)  F                   Joonas Koivisto      Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   2     .   3.    13:02,9  Arto Soininen        AL-Myrskylä 
 ( 83)  F           0:12,5  Ville Andergård      BMW 325i                  
  
   3     .   4.    13:12,7  Niko Veikkanen       HyUA/RiiUA 
 ( 84)  F           0:22,3  Joni-Petteri Virtane BMW M3                    
  
   4     .   8.    13:37,1  Klaus Kostiainen     MäntsMK/HyUA 
 ( 91)  F           0:46,7  Marko Kettunen       BMW 325i                  
  
   5     .   9.    13:39,2  Kari Ojala           HamUA 
 ( 88)  F           0:48,8  Juhani Lehtonen      Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   6     .  10.    13:41,1  Jouni Mäkelä         HamUA 
 ( 87)  F           0:50,7  Vesa-Matti Korhonen  Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
   7     .  11.    13:48,6  Ville Kalliomäki     RDT 
 ( 78)  F           0:58,2  Jarno Pitkänen       Opel Kadett GSi 16V       
  
   8     .  13.    13:54,7  Mika Lindqvist       HyUA 
 ( 90)  F           1:04,3  Juha-Matti Lempinen  BMW 325i                  
  
   9     .  16.    14:16,8  Mika Salomaa         UAU/EspooUA 
 ( 74)  F           1:26,4  Matti Heikkinen      BMW 325i                  
  
  10     .  19.    14:26,0  Juha Pirhonen        UAU 
 ( 86)  F           1:35,6  Jussi Salosaari      BMW 325i                  
  
  11     .  22.    14:38,2  Tuomo Räsänen        UAU/RDT 
 ( 73)  F           1:47,8  Jouni Räsänen        BMW 325i                  
  
  12     .  23.    14:44,7  Jani Vuohelainen     UAU 
 ( 75)  F           1:54,3  Raimo Vuohelainen    BMW 325i                  
  
  13     .  24.    14:54,0  Juha Montonen        E-TMK/UA 
 ( 89)  F           2:03,6  Tomi Stenman         Ford Escort RS 2000       
  
  14     .  26.    15:13,7  Antti Hakkarainen    UAU/KesUA ry 
 ( 79)  F           2:23,3  Markku Reilio        BMW 325i                  
 
 
 
Ensimmäisen aika ja muiden häviö siihen nähden 
  
HongKong Hankiralli / B-JUNIORIT 
  
EK1 (5.72 km)                    EK2 (4.62 km)                     
HONG KONG                        ESSO SAUKKOLA                     
  1.Heino Jukka         3:21,4     1.Heino Jukka         2:53,8 
  2.Soininen Arto       0:02,9     2.Ritskoff Mikko      0:01,5 
  3.Veikkanen Niko      0:03,9     3.Soininen Arto       0:03,9 
  4.Ritskoff Mikko      0:05,8     4.Veikkanen Niko      0:05,4 
  5.Luhtanen Janne      0:06,9     5.Luhtanen Janne      0:07,1 



  6.Lepola Erkki        0:09,9     6.Rostedt Kimmo       0:07,7 
  7.Mäkelä Jouni        0:11,7     7.Sintonen Jari       0:10,0 
    Ojala Kari          0:11,7     8.Lepola Erkki        0:10,4 
  9.Rostedt Kimmo       0:12,9       Mäkelä Jouni        0:10,4 
 10.Kostiainen Klaus    0:14,8    10.Kalliomäki Ville    0:14,1 
 11.Kalliomäki Ville    0:15,4    11.Montonen Juha       0:14,8 
 12.Tahvanainen Jani    0:16,3    12.Malm Johan          0:15,2 
 13.Sintonen Jari       0:16,5    13.Kostiainen Klaus    0:15,4 
 14.Tonteri Antti       0:17,2    14.Lindqvist Mika      0:15,6 
 15.Lindqvist Mika      0:19,4    15.Tonteri Antti       0:15,9 
 16.Malm Johan          0:20,3    16.Ojala Kari          0:16,2 
    Montonen Juha       0:20,3    17.Lammela Jani        0:17,0 
 18.Malvisalo Janne     0:21,6    18.Malvisalo Janne     0:18,1 
 19.Salomaa Mika        0:21,7    19.Tahvanainen Jani    0:19,3 
 20.Isotalo Jorma       0:24,1    20.Savolainen Henri    0:19,4 
 21.Lammela Jani        0:25,5    21.Pirhonen Juha       0:21,6 
 22.Savolainen Henri    0:25,6    22.Salomaa Mika        0:21,7 
 23.Pirhonen Juha       0:25,8    23.Järvinen Asko       0:24,8 
 24.Järvinen Asko       0:26,3    24.Kovanen Jani        0:26,0 
 25.Kovanen Jani        0:30,0    25.Räsänen Tuomo       0:26,7 
 26.Räsänen Tuomo       0:31,0    26.Hakkarainen Antti   0:28,0 
 27.Vuohelainen Jani    0:33,3    27.Martikainen Jukka   0:28,4 
 28.Heikkinen Kalle     0:34,9    28.Heikkinen Kalle     0:28,5 
 29.Martikainen Jukka   0:35,3    29.Isotalo Jorma       0:29,2 
 30.Siljander Juhani    0:39,2    30.Vuohelainen Jani    0:31,3 
 31.Hakkarainen Antti   0:43,1 
  
  
EK3 (3.26 km)                    EK4 (7.32 km)                     
AUTOASI                          HELLA                             
  1.Heino Jukka         2:02,8     1.Heino Jukka         4:32,4 
  2.Ritskoff Mikko      0:01,2     2.Luhtanen Janne      0:01,5 
  3.Soininen Arto       0:02,3       Ritskoff Mikko      0:01,5 
  4.Rostedt Kimmo       0:03,3     4.Soininen Arto       0:03,4 
  5.Lepola Erkki        0:04,5     5.Rostedt Kimmo       0:04,3 
  6.Veikkanen Niko      0:06,2     6.Lepola Erkki        0:05,4 
  7.Ojala Kari          0:06,5     7.Veikkanen Niko      0:06,8 
  8.Kostiainen Klaus    0:06,9     8.Kostiainen Klaus    0:09,6 
  9.Mäkelä Jouni        0:07,1     9.Ojala Kari          0:14,4 
 10.Luhtanen Janne      0:07,5    10.Tonteri Antti       0:16,1 
 11.Lindqvist Mika      0:07,6    11.Montonen Juha       0:17,6 
 12.Malm Johan          0:10,2    12.Kalliomäki Ville    0:17,7 
 13.Tonteri Antti       0:10,4    13.Mäkelä Jouni        0:21,5 
 14.Montonen Juha       0:10,9    14.Lindqvist Mika      0:21,7 
 15.Kalliomäki Ville    0:11,0    15.Savolainen Henri    0:26,3 
 16.Malvisalo Janne     0:11,5    16.Järvinen Asko       0:27,5 
 17.Järvinen Asko       0:12,8    17.Lammela Jani        0:28,9 
 18.Pirhonen Juha       0:13,4    18.Salomaa Mika        0:29,1 
 19.Lammela Jani        0:13,9    19.Tahvanainen Jani    0:29,7 
    Salomaa Mika        0:13,9    20.Isotalo Jorma       0:30,4 
 21.Sintonen Jari       0:14,0    21.Vuohelainen Jani    0:32,7 
 22.Tahvanainen Jani    0:14,2    22.Pirhonen Juha       0:34,8 
 23.Räsänen Tuomo       0:14,4    23.Räsänen Tuomo       0:35,7 
 24.Savolainen Henri    0:15,3    24.Heikkinen Kalle     0:44,7 
 25.Vuohelainen Jani    0:17,0    25.Hakkarainen Antti   0:50,2 
 26.Kovanen Jani        0:17,4    26.Malvisalo Janne     0:55,8 
 27.Isotalo Jorma       0:17,7 
 28.Heikkinen Kalle     0:19,7 
 29.Hakkarainen Antti   0:22,0 


